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Planning Applications - Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly fo consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full
details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning
Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning Office. Telephone
0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14
days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made

available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0351/F

LA03/2024/0357/F

LA03/2024/0379/F

LA03/2024/0384/F

LA03/2024/0386/F

LA03/2024/0393/F

LA03/2024/0395/F

LA03/2024/0397/F

LA03/2024/0400/F

LA03/2024/0401/F

LA03/2024/0407/0

LA03/2024/0415/F

LA03/2024/0420/RM

Re-advertisement
LA03/2023/0514/F

LOCATION

Lands approx 550m
south of 99 Dublin Road
and 650m west of 120
Dublin Road, Antrim

Approx 25m SW of 11
Park Road,
Newtownabbey

120 Mallusk Road,
Grange Of Mallusk,
Newtownabbey

Lands approx 40m SW of
2 Hyde Park Road,
Newtownabbey

Norfil Business Park, Unit
3b Randalstown Road,
Anfrim

240m NW of 134

Ballymena Road, Doagh,

Ballyclare

14E Carmavy Road,
Nutts Corner, Crumlin

Approx 100m NW of 15
Gallagh Road,
Toomebridge

2A Bourlon Road, Antrim

1 Newmill Road,
Ballyclare

93m NW of 31 Lylehill Rd,
Templepatrick

17 Carnanee Road,
Templepatrick

Site 2, Between 49A and
51 Loughview Road,
Crumlin

121 Ballyrobin Road,
Muckamore, Antrim

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Battery Energy Storage System Facility
50MW (BESS), 33kV transformers, 1no.
switch house with control rooms, 1no.
storage container, lighting and CCTV
columns, boundary fencing,
underground cabling and ancillary
works

5no. dwellings (4no. semi-detached
replacing detached dwellings at sites
2-4 and change of position of detached
dwelling at site 5 previously approved
under LA03/2019/0667/F)

Alteration and extension to dwelling

Storage unit

ém high structural acoustic enclosure

Dwelling and shed/garage (change of
house type from 7/2010/0031/RM &
LA03/2022/0780/LDE) and extension to
site curtilage

Alteration and extension to dwelling

Agricultural storage sheds

Alterations and extensions to dwelling
and garage

Extension fo hall and demolition of front
annex and replacement lobby
(Renewal of LA03/2019/0432/F)

Site of dwelling

Storage and distribution warehouse

Dwelling and garage

Retention of extension to farm building
for storage purposes




