

Planning Applications – Airport, Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Retention of extension to farm building

for storage purposes

Planning Applications The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

Re-advertisement

LA03/2023/0514/F

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone

0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.			
APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)	
LA03/2024/0351/F	Lands approx 550m south of 99 Dublin Road and 650m west of 120 Dublin Road, Antrim	Battery Energy Storage System Facility 50MW (BESS), 33kV transformers, 1no. switch house with control rooms, 1no. storage container, lighting and CCTV columns, boundary fencing, underground cabling and ancillary works	
LA03/2024/0357/F	Approx 25m SW of 11 Park Road, Newtownabbey	5no. dwellings (4no. semi-detached replacing detached dwellings at sites 2-4 and change of position of detached dwelling at site 5 previously approved under LA03/2019/0667/F)	
LA03/2024/0379/F	120 Mallusk Road, Grange Of Mallusk, Newtownabbey	Alteration and extension to dwelling	
LA03/2024/0384/F	Lands approx 40m SW of 2 Hyde Park Road, Newtownabbey	Storage unit	
LA03/2024/0386/F	Norfil Business Park, Unit 3b Randalstown Road, Antrim	6m high structural acoustic enclosure	
LA03/2024/0393/F	240m NW of 134 Ballymena Road, Doagh,	Dwelling and shed/garage (change of house type from T/2010/0031/RM & LA03/2022/0780/LDE) and extension to	

	·	under LA03/2019/0667/F)
LA03/2024/0379/F	120 Mallusk Road, Grange Of Mallusk, Newtownabbey	Alteration and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0384/F	Lands approx 40m SW of 2 Hyde Park Road, Newtownabbey	Storage unit
LA03/2024/0386/F	Norfil Business Park, Unit 3b Randalstown Road, Antrim	6m high structural acoustic enclosure
LA03/2024/0393/F	240m NW of 134 Ballymena Road, Doagh, Ballyclare	Dwelling and shed/garage (change of house type from T/2010/0031/RM & LA03/2022/0780/LDE) and extension to site curtilage
LA03/2024/0395/F	14E Carmavy Road, Nutts Corner, Crumlin	Alteration and extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0397/F	Approx 100m NW of 15 Gallagh Road, Toomebridge	Agricultural storage sheds
LA03/2024/0400/F	2A Bourlon Road, Antrim	Alterations and extensions to dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0401/F	1 Newmill Road, Ballyclare	Extension to hall and demolition of front annex and replacement lobby (Renewal of LA03/2019/0432/F)
LA03/2024/0407/O	93m NW of 31 Lylehill Rd, Templepatrick	Site of dwelling
LA03/2024/0415/F	17 Carnanee Road, Templepatrick	Storage and distribution warehouse
LA03/2024/0420/RM	Site 2, Between 49A and 51 Loughview Road, Crumlin	Dwelling and garage

121 Ballyrobin Road,

Muckamore, Antrim